
Route: LH 01   Run: SJA 01A AM
Route: LH 01 Operator: Gov (Corner Brook)
Vehicle: 483-21
Description:
Schools:  St. James All Grade (079)

Run: SJA 01A AM Description: York Harbour/ Lark Harbour

Schools: St. James All Grade

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:23 AM BUS TURNAROUND YORK HARBOUR
2 8:24 AM 8:25 AM 242 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L
3 8:25 AM 226 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L  : 2027-06-30
4 8:25 AM 8:26 AM 217 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L
5 8:27 AM MAIN RD & BYRNES STORE
6 8:28 AM 153 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L
7 8:29 AM THE ROOST GALLERY
8 8:30 AM HIGHWAY 450 & BALSAM DR (GREY WHITE HOUSE)
9 8:31 AM 108 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L  : 2026-06-30
10 8:32 AM 53 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L  : 2026-06-30
11 8:33 AM 39 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L
12 8:35 AM PROVINCIAL PARK TURNAROUND
13 8:36 AM 8:37 AM 274 HIGHWAY 450
14 8:38 AM 8:40 AM St. James All Grade Driveway  : 2026-06-30

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-11 2:12 PM 1 of 8



Route: LH 01   Run: SJA 01A AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-11 2:12 PM 2 of 8



Route: LH 01   Run: SJA 01A PM
Route: LH 01 Operator: Gov (Corner Brook)
Vehicle: 483-21
Description:
Schools:  St. James All Grade (079)

Run: SJA 01A PM Description: York Harbour/ Lark Harbour

Schools: St. James All Grade

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM St. James All Grade Driveway  : 2026-06-30
2 3:12 PM 274 HIGHWAY 450
3 3:13 PM PROVINCIAL PARK TURNAROUND
4 3:15 PM 3:16 PM 39 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L
5 3:16 PM 3:17 PM 53 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L  : 2026-06-30
6 3:17 PM 3:18 PM 108 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L  : 2026-06-30
7 3:18 PM 3:19 PM HIGHWAY 450 & BALSAM DR (GREY WHITE HOUSE)
8 3:19 PM 3:20 PM THE ROOST GALLERY
9 3:20 PM 3:21 PM 153 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L
10 3:21 PM 3:22 PM MAIN RD & BYRNES STORE
11 3:23 PM 3:24 PM 217 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L
12 3:24 PM 226 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L  : 2027-06-30
13 3:24 PM 3:25 PM 242 HIGHWAY 450; YORK HARBOUR; A0L
14 3:26 PM BUS TURNAROUND YORK HARBOUR

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-11 2:12 PM 3 of 8



Route: LH 01   Run: SJA 01A PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-11 2:12 PM 4 of 8



Route: LH 02   Run: SJA 02 AM
Route: LH 02 Operator: Gov (Corner Brook)
Vehicle:
Description:
Schools:  St. James All Grade (079)

Run: SJA 02 AM Description:

Schools: St. James All Grade

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:25 AM LITTLE PORT RD; LARK HARBOUR & TRAVERS RD; LARK HARBOUR
2 8:26 AM 8:27 AM 213 LITTLE PORT RD
3 8:29 AM CAPTAIN COOKS GALLEY
4 8:29 AM 8:30 AM 105 LITTLE PORT RD; LARK HARBOUR; A0L
5 8:31 AM 8:32 AM 37 LITTLE PORT RD; LARK HARBOUR; A0L
6 8:33 AM 8:34 AM 123 HIGHWAY 450; LARK HARBOUR; A0L
7 8:35 AM HIGHWAY 450; LARK HARBOUR & PARK & YOUDEN RD; LARK HARBOUR
8 8:36 AM 8:37 AM 16 HIGHWAY 450; LARK HARBOUR; A0L
9 8:38 AM 8:40 AM St. James All Grade Driveway

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-11 2:12 PM 5 of 8



Route: LH 02   Run: SJA 02 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-11 2:12 PM 6 of 8



Route: LH 02   Run: SJA 02 PM
Route: LH 02 Operator: Gov (Corner Brook) Capacity: 0
Vehicle:
Description:
Schools:  St. James All Grade (079)

Run: SJA 02 PM Description:

Schools: St. James All Grade

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM St. James All Grade Driveway
2 3:10 PM 3:11 PM 123 HIGHWAY 450; LARK HARBOUR; A0L
3 3:12 PM HIGHWAY 450; LARK HARBOUR & PARK & YOUDEN RD; LARK HARBOUR
4 3:13 PM 3:14 PM 16 HIGHWAY 450; LARK HARBOUR; A0L
5 3:16 PM 3:17 PM 37 LITTLE PORT RD; LARK HARBOUR; A0L
6 3:18 PM 3:19 PM 105 LITTLE PORT RD; LARK HARBOUR; A0L
7 3:20 PM CAPTAIN COOKS GALLEY
8 3:22 PM 213 LITTLE PORT RD
9 3:23 PM 3:24 PM LITTLE PORT RD; LARK HARBOUR & TRAVERS RD; LARK HARBOUR

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-11 2:12 PM 7 of 8



Route: LH 02   Run: SJA 02 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-08-11 2:12 PM 8 of 8




